

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Certificate no.: C570247

Initial certification date: 08 June, 2017 (by different Certification body)

Valid: 07 June, 2023 – 06 June, 2026

This is to certify that the management system of

Montrose Molders Corporation

25 Howard Street, Piscataway, New Jersey, 08554, USA and the sites as mentioned in the appendix accompanying this certificate

has been found to conform to the Quality Management System standard:

ISO 9001:2015

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

Design and build injection molds, plastic injection molded products and components, extrusion dies and plastic extruded products, mechanical assembly, and hot-stamp decoration of molded parts.

Place and date: Katy, TX, 24 April, 2023







For the issuing office: DNV - Business Assurance 1400 Ravello Drive, Katy, TX, 77449-5164, USA



Sherif Mekkawy Management Representative



Certificate no.: C570247 Place and date: Katy, TX, 24 April, 2023

Appendix to Certificate

Montrose Molders Corporation

Locations included in the certification are as follows:

Site Name	Site Address	Site Scope
Montrose Molders Corporation	25 Howard Street, Piscataway, New Jersey, 08554, USA	Design and build injection molds, plastic injection molded products and components, extrusion dies and plastic extruded products, mechanical assembly, and hot-stamp decoration of molded parts.
Montrose Molders Corporation	1735 West Front Street, Plainfield, New Jersey, 07063, USA	Warehouse, Shipping and Receiving.

